Grade Nom Prénom
Plt Scheuch Nicolas

Plt Sottas Alexandra

Lt Blanchard Guillaume
Lt Imhof Marc

Cpl Bossel Pascal

Cpl Bossel Pascal

Cpl Briigger Jérémie
Cpl Bruigger Jérémie
Cpl Egger Marc

Cpl Egger Marc

SAP Morel Kevin

Date
21.03.2015

28.05.2015

21.03.2015

21.03.2015

09.05.2015

18.06.2015

09.05.2015

18.06.2015

09.05.2015

18.06.2015

30.09.2015

Jour(s) Cours

1

254.11/254 - CP Chefs
d'intervention
302.11/302 - Chefs
d'équipe protection
respiratoire
254.11/254 - CP Chefs
d'intervention
254.11/254 - CP Chefs
d'intervention

202.11.1/202 - Module 2 -

Formation (1)

202.11.2/202 - Module 2 -

Formation (2)

202.11.1/202 - Module 2 -

Formation (1)

202.11.2/202 - Module 2 -

Formation (2)

202.11.1/202 - Module 2 -

Formation (1)

202.11.2/202 - Module 2 -

Formation (2)
201.11/201 - Module 1 -
Chefs de groupe

Lieu du cours
0

Biren an der Aare

Granges-Paccot
Granges-Paccot
Granges-Paccot
Granges-Paccot
Granges-Paccot
Granges-Paccot

Chatel-Saint-Denis

Statut

angemeldet

angemeldet

angemeldet
angemeldet
angemeldet
angemeldet
angemeldet
angemeldet
angemeldet
angemeldet

angemeldet
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